





Disclaimer

Jolie Jets hereby grants you access to www.jolie-jets.com

Jolie Jets is a department of Jolie Events and acts as an air charter broker. Jolie Jets is not an Aircraft operator or a direct air carrier and is not in operational control of aircraft. Flights will be operated by a direct air carrier or direct foreign air carrier, as applicable, which will have operational control of the aircraft.

Jolie Jets reserves the right to modify the content at any time or to remove parts without having to notify you. The information on www.jolie-jets.com is intended to be free of obligation and not as a concrete offer to enter into an agreement. Agreements are only concluded by acceptance of a quotation from Jolie Jets as indicated. Jolie Jets is committed to updating and/or supplementing the content of www.jolie-jets.com as often as possible. Despite this care and attention, it is possible that content is incomplete and/or incorrect. Jolie Jets accepts no liability whatsoever for this and for the possible failure of this website. The services offered on www.jolie-jets.com are offered without any guarantee or claim for accuracy. These services may change at any time without prior notice from Jolie Events. In particular, if mentioned, all prices on www.jolie-jets.com are subject to typing and programming errors. No liability shall be accepted for the consequences of such errors. No agreement is reached on the basis of such errors. Although Jolie Jets does everything possible to prevent abuse, Jolie Jets is not liable for information and/or messages sent by users of the website via the Internet. Jolie Jets can never accept liability for hyperlinks to third party websites or services included on www.jolie-jets.com.

Privacy Statement

Jolie Jets respects the privacy of its visitors and ensures that all your personal data is treated confidentially. This means that Jolie Jets will not sell or make your personal information available to commercial third parties.

Copyrights

This site is protected by copyright. All intellectual property rights concerning the products and services offered are with Jolie Jets. Copying, distribution and any other use of this site is not permitted without the prior written consent of Jolie Events, except and only to the extent otherwise provided in regulations of mandatory law (such as the law of cit.), unless otherwise specified in specific services.